
The Irregular Plural Noun
Make the nouns below plural but, be careful, they are irregular. Regular plural nouns 
just have an s at the end, but irregular plural nouns are different.

  leaf            ________________________

  tooth           ________________________

  goose           ________________________

  scarf           ________________________

  kiss            ________________________

  wolf            ________________________
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